 SPE-22-8-002-B
28 x 9 mm Miniature Speaker 500mW
Part No:
SPKM.289.8.A
Description:
28 x 9 mm Speaker 8 Ohm 500mW RMS
Features:
8 Ohm Impedance

 SPE-22-8-002-B www.taoglas.com
Designed for electronic and IoT devices, the Taoglas SPKM range of dynamic audio miniature speakers deliver
long-lasting pure and true sound, critical for a product that requires clear audio output.
With an 8 Ohm rating, the SPKM miniature speakers have high sensitivity and deliver distortion free, high
fidelity audio. They can handle power burst in excess of 0.8W (over a short period) and are ideal solutions for
applications requiring audio such as Smart Home and Security, IoT Devices or Toys.
Manufactured from high quality materials and high performance Neodymium magnets, they are designed
for ease of integration and design flexibility. The speakers come in a variety of form factors and sizes and
supplied with industry standard 32-AWG paired cables.
Contact your regional Taoglas customer service team for more information or to discuss our audio services
or for customized solutions to suit your device.
The below table shows a guide to help select the best speaker for your application based on size
requirements:
Part Number Dimensions
SPKM.10.8.A Ø10 x 3.5 mm
SPKM.15.8.A Ø15 x 3.7 mm
SPKM.17.8.A Ø17 x 4.4 mm
SPKM.20.8.A Ø20 x 4.3 mm
SPKM.23.8.A Ø23 x 6 mm
SPKM.28.8.A Ø28 x 5.1 mm
SPKM.2030.8.A 30 x 20 x 5.1 mm
SPKM.2413.8.A 24 x 13 x 8.7 mm
SPKM.289.8.A 28 x 9 x 3.8 mm
SPKM.50.8.A Ø50 x 8.3 mm
1. Introduction
1. Introduction
1. Introduction
1. Introduction